2:16 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
10/04/22 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis September 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 09/01/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,365.93 1,365.93
Deposit 09/07/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,222.38 2,588.31
Deposit 09/08/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 286.44 2,874.75
Deposit 09/12/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,076.92 4,951.67
Deposit 09/13/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 633.00 5,5684.67
Deposit 09/14/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,599.10 7,183.77
Deposit 09/15/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 237.83 7,421.60
Deposit 09/19/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 526.27 7,947.87
Deposit 09/21/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 501.27 8,449.14
Deposit 09/22/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 294.83 8,743.97
Deposit 09/26/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 649.27 9,393.24
Deposit 09/28/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 77715 10,170.39
Deposit 09/29/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 214.83 10,385.22
Deposit 09/30/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 8.73 10,393.95
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 10,393.95 10,393.95
Total General Funds 10,393.95 10,393.95
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 09/06/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,145.15 1,145.15
Deposit 09/08/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,480.94 3,626.09
Deposit 09/13/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,718.72 7,344.81
Deposit 09/15/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,790.25 9,135.06
Deposit 09/20/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,151.97 11,287.03
Deposit 09/22/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,145.76 12,432.79
Deposit 09/27/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,164.95 14,597.74
Deposit 09/29/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,647.03 16,244.77
Deposit 09/30/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 16.93 16,261.70
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 16,261.70 16,261.70
Total Lake Funds 16,261.70 16,261.70
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 09/30/2022  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 2.82 2.82
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 2.82 2.82
Total Road Funds 2.82 2.82
TOTAL 26,658.47 26,658.47
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